

Supplier: CEVCEG MARKETING INC.	Control No. GFN-20-11-0282
Address: <u>Quirino Ave., Gen. Santos City</u>	Date: _____
Place of Delivery: _____	Mode of Procurement: <u>Competitive Bidding</u>
Date of Delivery: _____	Bid Number: 20CB-GSC-558 50
	Delivery Term: <u>30 calendar days</u>
	Payment Term: _____

Item No.	Unit	Qty	DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Amount
R1	Unit	55	SAFETY VEST	398.00	21,890.00
			REFLECTIVE SAFETY VEST 100% BRAND NEW AND HIGH QUALITY MATERIAL: POLYESTER KNITTED FABRIC ELASTIC RIBBON DESIGN: REFLECTIVE ELASTIC BAND + PLASTIC BUCKLES AND STRAP TIGHTENERS COLOR: FLUORESCENT GREEN (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE) NOTE: A.R.E TO ENGR. GREGORY KARL D. SAN JUAN ENGINEER III		
R2	Unit	2	Thermal Scanner	4,390.00	8,780.00
			NON CONTACT INFRARED FOREHEAD BODY THERMOMETER THERMAL SCANNER GUN AUTO OFF FUNCTION FEVER ALARM LARGE SCREEN LCD SHOWS CLEAR READING EVEN IN DARK NIGHT (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE) NOTE: A.R.E TO ENGR. RONELL D. CARTOJANO ENGINEER IV		
R3	Unit	55	HARD HAT	989.00	54,395.00
			HARD HATS, CLASS A, ELECTRICAL RESISTANT UP TO 2,200 V/6 PT. SUSPENSION/RACHET TYPE (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE) NOTE: A.R.E TO ENGR. GREGORY KARL D. SAN JUAN ENGINEER III		
R4	Unit	30	Electrical Protective Cotton Gloves	494.00	14,820.00
			COTTON/POLYESTER COLOR: WHITE (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE) NOTE: A.R.E TO AR. CHARMAINE KRIS C. BANGUIRAN ARCHITECT III		
R5	Unit	5	Laser Distance Measurement	9,895.00	49,475.00

"FOR OBLIGATION ONLY"

			TAPE MEASURE TYPE: LASER ✓ CALCULATES AREA AND VOLUME ✓ BACKLIT LCD THREE LINE DISPLAY FOR VISIBILITY ✓ UNITS OF MEASUREMENT: M/CM, FT/INCH ✓ (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE) NOTE: A.R.E TO ENGR. AUREA M. PASCUAL CGDH II		
R6	Unit	50	Visitor`s Chair ✓ WITH ARMREST ✓ COLOR: BLACK ✓ (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE) ✓ NOTE: A.R.E TO ENGR. AUREA M. PASCUAL CGDH II	2,895.00	144,750.00
R7	PX	15	EXECUTIVE CHAIR ✓ SWIVEL SEAT ✓ COLOR: BLACK ✓ (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE) ✓ NOTE: A.R.E TO ENGR. GREGORY KARL D. SAN JUAN ENGINEER III	4,198.00	62,970.00
			NOTHING FOLLOWS		
Total Amount in Words			THREE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHTY PESOS ONLY		357,080.00

FOR OBLIGATION ONLY

